6/25/2014

REAL ESTATE USE CODE SUMMARY SEA RANCH LAKES

DESCRIPTION

MKT VALUE

SOH VALUE

COUNTY TAXBL

SCHOOL TAXBL

MUN TAXBL

DIST TAXBL

PARCELS

SINGLE FAMILY

198,022,980

158,000,800

148,705,280

153,631,650

148,705,280

148,705,280

204

MOBILE HOMES

MULTI-FAMLY < 10

MULTI_FAMILY >9

CONDOMINIA

COOPERATIVES

RETIREMENT HOMES

VACANT RES

4,010,480

4,010,480

4,010,470

4,010,470

4,010,470

4,010,470

TOTAL RES

202,033,460

162,011,280

152,715,750

157,642,120

152,715,750

152,715,750

211

HOTELS-MOTELS

VACANT COMM

IMPROVED COMM

16,969,770

16,969,770

16,969,770

16,969,770

16,969,770

16,969,770

TOTAL COMM

16,969,770

16,969,770

16,969,770

16,969,770

16,969,770

16,969,770

VACANT INDUST

IMPROVED INDUST

TOTAL INDUST

AGRICULTURAL

INSTITUTIONAL

GOVERNMENT

MISCELLANEOUS

5,960

5,960

NON-AGR ACREAGE

TOTAL REAL PROP

219,009,190

178,987,010

169,685,520

174,611,890

169,685,520

169,685,520

221

25 KHOMESTEAD

50 K HOMESTEAD

25 K SENIORS

50 K SENIORS
WID/VET/DISA

AG PARCELS
PORTABILITY GRANTED

169
169

23

4,225,000
4,225,000

16,500

667,400




